IN
D
U
S
TR
IA
L
СТАБИЛИЗАТОР НАПРЯЖЕНИЯ ТРЕХФАЗНЫЙ

Конфигуратор стабилизаторов напряжения, либо обратиться в техническую
поддержку.
Структура условного обозначения
Стабилизатор напряжения электромеханического типа серии
INDUSTRIAL
IVS10-Х1-Х2-12
I – принадлежность к группе «Приборы учета, контроля, измерения»;
VS – наименование продукта «Стабилизатор напряжения»;
1 – электромеханическое типоисполнение стабилизатора;
0 – напольная модификация (серия) стабилизатора;
X1 – трехфазное исполнение по числу фаз;
RU
2
IN
D
U
S
TR
IA
L
IN
D
U
S
TR
IA
L
Х2 – выходная номинальная мощность Рном при выходном напряжении
3×220 В, кВА;
12 – обозначение принадлежности к серии INDUSTRIAL.
Пример условного обозначения артикула и расшифровка:
Стабилизатор напряжения электромеханического типа серии

capacity using the configurator available at www.iek.ru in the Support/Equipment
Selection/Voltage Stabilizer Configurator section, or contact technical support.
Type designation
Electromechanical Voltage Stabilizer three-phase INDUSTRIAL
IVS10-Х1-Х2-12
I – belonging to the group "Metering, control, measurement devices";
VS – product name "Voltage stabilizer";
1 – electromechanical configuration of the stabilizer;
0 – floor modification (series) of the stabilizer;
X1 – three-phase version by number of phases;
X2 – output rated power Рrat at output voltage of 3×220 V, kVA;
12 – designation of affiliation with INDUSTRIAL series.
Example of article designation and decoding:
Electromechanical Voltage Stabilizer three-phase INDUSTRIAL IVS10-3-
100-12.
Electromechanical Voltage Stabilizer three-phase INDUSTRIAL in three-
phase version with output rated power Prat=100 kVA, at output voltage of 3×220 V,
IEK trademark.
Technical characteristics
The main technical characteristics of the stabilizer are given in table 1.
The main implemented functions and types of stabilizer protection are given
in table 2.
Default control ranges and values for the main adjustable characteristics are
given in table 3.
Overall dimensions of the stabilizers are given in figure 1 and table 4.
EN
5
IN
D
U
S
TR
IA
L
The diagram of the stabilizer output power dependence on the input voltage
is shown in figure 2.
Safety requirements
Grounding of the stabilizer is carried out through the terminal " " located
inside the stabilizer body.
IT IS FORBIDDEN
To operate the stabilizer without protective grounding. To connect welding
machines to the stabilizer.
ATTENTION
Long-term operation of the stabilizer with a load of no more than 80 %
of the rated load is recommended to increase its service life. It is
forbidden to overload the stabilizer during operation. Do not exceed
the permissible load power. The total power consumption of electrical
appliances connected to the stabilizer must not exceed the specified total
load power.
The stabilizer must not be exposed to shocks, mechanical overloads, liquids
and dirt. Do not allow foreign objects to get inside the stabilizer body.
In order to prevent overheating, do not place the stabilizer near heat
sources or in direct sunlight. Do not cover the body of the stabilizer with cloth,
polyethylene or other covers when it is in operation.
IT IS FORBIDDEN
To operate the stabilizer in rooms with explosive or chemically active
environments, in environments subject to dripping and splashing,